Percent of Bachelor's Graduates Enrolled/Employed ($25,000+) in the U.S. 1 year after
Graduation

Applied filters:
STUDENT_LEVEL_DESC is Baccalaureate

Percentage of
DEPARTMENT_ Graduates Employed Graduates

Percentage of

COLLEGE_DESC  DESC Full-Time Continuing Education FETPIP_YEAR

Arts and Letters  Anthropology 333 % 2017-2018
Communication

Arts and Letters  and Multi Media 45.0 % 9 % 2017-2018
Deans Office

Arts and Letters  Arts and Letters 49.2 % 2017-2018

Arts and Letters  English 55.4 % 2017-2018

Arts and Letters  History 389 % 2017-2018

Arts and Letters  Political Science 50.8 % 11 % 2017-2018

Arts and Letters  Sociology 49.0 % 16 % 2017-2018
Visual Arts and

Arts and Letters  Art History 51.0% 2017-2018

Business Accounting 67.8% 31 % 2017-2018

Business Economics 64.2 % 19 % 2017-2018

Business Finance 63.4% 9% 2017-2018
Info Tech and

Business Ops Mgmt 71.7% 10 % 2017-2018
Management

Business Programs 64.1 % 9% 2017-2018

Business Marketing 58.9 % 2017-2018

Design and Social

Inquiry Architecture 70.5% 2017-2018

Design and Social

Inquiry Criminal Justice 61.9% 16 % 2017-2018

Design and Social Public

Inquiry Administration 54.8 % 2017-2018

Design and Social

Inquiry Social Work 61.9% 26 % 2017-2018



Design and Social
Inquiry

Education
Education
Education
Engineering and
Computer Science
Engineering and
Computer Science
Engineering and
Computer Science
Honors College
Multi /
Interdisciplinary
Studies

Nursing

Science

Science

Science

Science

Urban and
Regional
Exceptional
Student Ed
Exercise Science
and Health
Teaching and
Learning

Civil, Envir, and
Geomatics Eng
Comp and Elec
Eng and Comp
Ocean and
Mechanical
Interdisciplinary
Studies

Multi /
Interdisciplinary
Studies

Nursing
Biological
Sciences
Chemistry and
Biochemistry
Mathematical
Sciences

Psychology

61.7 %

67.9 %

50.0 %

68.8 %

77.2 %

56.1%

43.0 %

30.1%

62.4 %

75.6 %

38.1%

50.0 %

57.7 %

41.8 %

2017-2018

13 % 2017-2018

30 % 2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

13 % 2017-2018

2017-2018

25 % 2017-2018

14 % 2017-2018

10 % 2017-2018

21 % 2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

25 % 2017-2018



