Percent of Bachelor's Graduates Enrolled/Employed (\$25,000+) in the U.S. 1 year after Graduation

Applied filters: STUDENT_LEVEL_DESC is Baccalaureate

COLLEGE_DESC	DEPARTMENT_ DESC	Percentage of Graduates Employed Full-Time	Percentage of Graduates Continuing Education FETPIP_YEAR
COLLEGE_DESC	DESC	ruii-Tiille	Continuing Education PETPIP_TEAK
Arts and Letters	Anthropology	33.3 %	2017-2018
Arts and Letters	Communication and Multi Media	45.0 %	9 % 2017-2018
Arts and Letters	Deans Office Arts and Letters	49.2 %	2017-2018
Arts and Letters	English	55.4 %	2017-2018
Arts and Letters	History	38.9 %	2017-2018
Arts and Letters	Political Science	50.8 %	11 % 2017-2018
Arts and Letters	Sociology	49.0 %	16 % 2017-2018
Arts and Letters	Visual Arts and Art History	51.0 %	2017-2018
Business	Accounting	67.8 %	31 % 2017-2018
Business	Economics	64.2 %	19 % 2017-2018
Business	Finance	63.4 %	9 % 2017-2018
Business	Info Tech and Ops Mgmt	71.7 %	10 % 2017-2018
Business	Management Programs	64.1 %	9 % 2017-2018
Business	Marketing	58.9 %	2017-2018
Design and Social Inquiry	Architecture	70.5 %	2017-2018
Design and Social Inquiry	Criminal Justice	61.9 %	16 % 2017-2018
Design and Social Inquiry	Public Administration	54.8 %	2017-2018
Design and Social Inquiry	Social Work	61.9 %	26 % 2017-2018

Design and Social	Urban and		
Inquiry	Regional	61.7 %	2017-2018
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Exceptional		2027 2020
Education	Student Ed	67.9 %	13 % 2017-2018
	Exercise Science		
Education	and Health	50.0 %	30 % 2017-2018
	Teaching and		
Education	Learning	68.8 %	2017-2018
Engineering and	Civil, Envir, and		
Computer Science	Geomatics Eng	77.2 %	2017-2018
Engineering and	Comp and Elec		
Computer Science	Eng and Comp	56.1 %	13 % 2017-2018
Engineering and	Ocean and		
Computer Science		43.0 %	2017-2018
	Interdisciplinary		
Honors College	Studies	30.1 %	25 % 2017-2018
Multi /	Multi /		
Interdisciplinary	Interdisciplinary		
Studies	Studies	62.4 %	14 % 2017-2018
Nursing	Nursing	75.6 %	10 % 2017-2018
	Biological		
Science	Sciences	38.1 %	21 % 2017-2018
	Chemistry and	50.00/	2017 2010
Science	Biochemistry	50.0 %	2017-2018
Calamaa	Mathematical	F7.7.0/	2017 2010
Science	Sciences	57.7 %	2017-2018
Science	Daychalagy	/1 O 0/	25 % 2017 2019
Science	Psychology	41.8 %	25 % 2017-2018